
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/18 to 09/14/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/18 to 09/14/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/18 to 09/14/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 466.6094 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2255.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.31% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.51%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1671.8281 / $ 

349.2952
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 358.29% / 74.86%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

102.88%

Gross Profit $ 3919.7090 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 3453.0996) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 2.341 Winning Rate 32.65%

Profit Factor 1.135 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.868 / 0.091

Avg Winning Trade 244.9818 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (104.6394) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 9.5226 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 775.0059 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 315.2441) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 244.2500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2255.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.16% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.51%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 840.5000 / $ 193.1315 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 344.11% / 79.07%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

102.88%

Gross Profit $ 1760.4492 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 1516.1992) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.467 Winning Rate 32.00%

Profit Factor 1.161 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.917 / 0.110

Avg Winning Trade 220.0562 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (89.1882) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 9.7700 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 775.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 315.2441) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 222.3594 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2255.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.15% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.51%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1656.8125 / $ 

330.1394
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 745.11% / 148.47%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

102.88%

Gross Profit $ 2159.2559 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 1936.8965) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.230 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.115 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.829 / 0.077

Avg Winning Trade 269.9070 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (121.0560) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 9.2650 Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 735.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 215.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/10/2018 06:31 Sell 7460.0000 09/10/2018 07:20 7431.2734 559.5313 559.5313 49

2 09/10/2018 07:25 Sell 7422.7500 09/10/2018 07:33 7432.7500 (215.0000) 344.5313 8

3 09/10/2018 08:17 Buy 7447.7500 09/10/2018 08:35 7446.7295 (35.4102) 309.1211 18

4 09/10/2018 08:50 Buy 7455.0000 09/10/2018 09:00 7450.5000 (104.9961) 204.1250 10

5 09/10/2018 09:28 Sell 7439.5000 09/10/2018 09:34 7447.5000 (175.0000) 29.1250 6

6 09/10/2018 09:39 Sell 7437.5000 09/10/2018 10:11 7444.0000 (145.0000) (115.8750) 32

7 09/10/2018 10:27 Buy 7449.2500 09/10/2018 10:35 7446.2476 (75.0488) (190.9238) 8

8 09/10/2018 10:37 Buy 7448.7500 09/10/2018 10:46 7444.7720 (94.5586) (285.4824) 9

9 09/10/2018 11:30 Buy 7452.0000 09/10/2018 11:54 7450.0000 (55.0020) (340.4844) 24

10 09/10/2018 11:59 Buy 7453.2500 09/10/2018 12:21 7455.0000 20.0000 (320.4844) 22

11 09/11/2018 06:36 Sell 7414.7500 09/11/2018 06:38 7423.3140 (186.2793) (506.7637) 2

12 09/11/2018 07:01 Buy 7461.2500 09/11/2018 07:32 7464.5000 49.9980 (456.7656) 31

13 09/11/2018 07:54 Sell 7453.7500 09/11/2018 08:00 7460.2534 (145.0684) (601.8340) 6

14 09/11/2018 08:10 Buy 7474.7500 09/11/2018 09:17 7514.2500 775.0059 173.1719 67

15 09/11/2018 09:56 Buy 7509.7500 09/11/2018 10:04 7505.2661 (104.6777) 68.4941 8

16 09/11/2018 10:13 Sell 7504.7500 09/11/2018 10:52 7497.5000 130.0059 198.5000 39

17 09/11/2018 11:20 Buy 7509.2500 09/11/2018 11:38 7511.2500 25.0000 223.5000 18

18 09/11/2018 12:26 Sell 7508.2500 09/11/2018 12:37 7509.2500 (35.0000) 188.5000 11

19 09/12/2018 06:30 Sell 7492.2500 09/12/2018 06:32 7502.2500 (215.0000) (26.5000) 2

20 09/12/2018 06:39 Sell 7491.2500 09/12/2018 06:44 7500.7500 (205.0000) (231.5000) 5

21 09/12/2018 06:52 Sell 7483.0000 09/12/2018 07:43 7445.5000 735.0000 503.5000 51

22 09/12/2018 07:45 Sell 7441.0000 09/12/2018 07:54 7442.7500 (50.0000) 453.5000 9

23 09/12/2018 08:17 Buy 7478.0000 09/12/2018 08:38 7482.5000 75.0000 528.5000 21

24 09/12/2018 09:39 Buy 7475.2500 09/12/2018 09:58 7474.5000 (30.0000) 498.5000 19

25 09/12/2018 10:10 Buy 7482.0000 09/12/2018 10:16 7471.5020 (224.9609) 273.5391 6

26 09/12/2018 10:23 Buy 7482.7500 09/12/2018 10:42 7479.5000 (80.0078) 193.5313 19

27 09/12/2018 11:02 Sell 7474.5000 09/12/2018 11:48 7471.5000 45.0000 238.5313 46

28 09/12/2018 12:16 Buy 7488.5000 09/12/2018 12:45 7488.7280 (10.4395) 228.0918 29

29 09/13/2018 06:29 Buy 7533.2500 09/13/2018 06:56 7564.0000 600.0020 828.0938 27

30 09/13/2018 07:10 Buy 7573.5000 09/13/2018 07:16 7558.4878 (315.2441) 512.8496 6

31 09/13/2018 07:46 Sell 7542.7500 09/13/2018 07:56 7552.2500 (205.0059) 307.8438 10

32 09/13/2018 08:20 Buy 7563.5000 09/13/2018 09:08 7572.0000 155.0000 462.8438 48

33 09/13/2018 09:35 Buy 7575.2500 09/13/2018 09:48 7573.0000 (60.0000) 402.8438 13

34 09/13/2018 09:49 Buy 7575.0000 09/13/2018 09:52 7571.7500 (80.0000) 322.8438 3

35 09/13/2018 10:01 Sell 7567.5000 09/13/2018 10:31 7565.2500 30.0000 352.8438 30

36 09/13/2018 10:42 Sell 7560.2500 09/13/2018 10:58 7564.0000 (90.0000) 262.8438 16

37 09/13/2018 11:33 Sell 7555.7500 09/13/2018 11:36 7560.0000 (100.0000) 162.8438 3

38 09/13/2018 12:03 Sell 7559.7500 09/13/2018 12:49 7555.5137 69.7266 232.5703 46

39 09/14/2018 06:25 Sell 7605.5000 09/14/2018 06:36 7600.5000 84.9922 317.5625 11

40 09/14/2018 06:57 Sell 7597.5000 09/14/2018 07:19 7599.5005 (55.0098) 262.5527 22

41 09/14/2018 07:42 Buy 7608.0000 09/14/2018 07:49 7602.2866 (129.2734) 133.2793 7

42 09/14/2018 08:26 Sell 7594.7500 09/14/2018 08:47 7596.7500 (54.9980) 78.2813 21

43 09/14/2018 08:54 Sell 7591.0000 09/14/2018 09:41 7565.0000 505.0000 583.2813 47

44 09/14/2018 10:00 Sell 7559.5000 09/14/2018 10:17 7558.7764 (0.5273) 582.7539 17

45 09/14/2018 10:29 Buy 7567.2500 09/14/2018 10:47 7566.4282 (31.4395) 551.3145 18

46 09/14/2018 10:48 Buy 7567.7500 09/14/2018 11:12 7571.5225 60.4473 611.7617 24

47 09/14/2018 11:20 Buy 7574.5000 09/14/2018 11:28 7571.5000 (74.9961) 536.7656 8

48 09/14/2018 11:51 Buy 7574.7500 09/14/2018 12:23 7574.9922 (10.1563) 526.6094 32

49 09/14/2018 12:36 Sell 7574.2500 09/14/2018 12:39 7576.5000 (60.0000) 466.6094 3
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